
Radar Love
Golden Earring

Moontan

1/11

= 115

Standard tuning

1
intro 1

3

tempo=115

4
2 4 (4)

4
2

2 (2) 4
2

E-Gt

6
= 195

tempo=195

4
2

2 (2)
0 2 2

0
(2)
(0) (0) (0)

14

24
verse 1

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



2/11

34

3 3

1
1

2
2

(2)
(2) 4

4
2
2

4
4

4
4

2
2

(2)
(2)

1
1

2
2

39

3

(2)
(2) 4

4
2
2

4
4

4
4

2
2

(2)
(2)

1
1

2
2

(2)
(2) 4

4
2
2

4
4

4
4

2
2

44

3 prechorus 1

(2)
(2)

1
1

2
2

(2)
(2) 4

4
2
2

4
4

4
4

2
2

(2)
(2)

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

50

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

4
4
2

(4)
(4)
(2)

4
4
2

4
4
2

2
2
0

4
4
2

(4)
(4)
(2)

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



3/11

54

= 205
chorus 1

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

4
4
2

2
2
2

(2)
(2)
(2)

4
4
2

6
6
4

4
4
4

(4)
(4)
(4)

0
0

2
3
2
0

2
2
0

60

(2)
(2)
(0)

2
2
0

0

2
2
0

2
2
2
4
4
2

(2)
(2)
(2)
(4)
(4)

2
2
2
4
4
2

0
0

2
3
2
0

2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0)

2
2
0

0

65

= 195
intro 2

2
2
0

(2)
2
2
0 0

2
2
0

(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)

73

(2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2) (2)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



4/11

83

verse 2

(2) (2)

9
10

(9)
(10)
(2) 11

12
12 0

full

10
9

(10)
(9) (9)

9
10

89

3

(9)
(10)

11

12
12 0

full

10
9

(10) 13
13

14
14

(14)
(14) 16

16
14
14

16
16

16
16

14
14

94

= 200
3

(14)
(14)

14
14

1
1

2
2

(2)
(2) 4

4
2
2

4
4

4
4

2
2

(2)
(2)

99
prechorus 2

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

4
4
2

(4)
(4)
(2)

4
4
2

4
4
2

2
2
0

4
4
2

(4)
(4)
(2)

4
4
2

4
4
2 0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



5/11

103

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

4
2
2
0

2
0

2
0

4
4
2

2
2
2

(2)
(2)
(2)

4
4
2

6
6
4

4
4
4

108

= 205
chorus 2

(4)
(4)
(4)

0
0

2
3
2
0

2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0)

2
2
0

0

2
2
0

2
2
2
4
4
2

(2)
(2)
(2)
(4)
(4)

2
2
2
4
4
2

0
0

113

= 200
guitar interlude

2
3
2
0

2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0)

2
2
0

0

2
2
0

2
2
0 0

2
2
0

120

17 17 17 17 16 16

128

16 16 16
17
16

16
17
16

16
17
16

16
17
16

19
18

19
18

19
18

17
16

19
18

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



6/11

135

145

155

165

175

183

= 105 = 110
3 3 drums interlude

6
6
4

6
6
4

6
6
4

6
6
4

6
6
4

6
6
4

6
6
4

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



7/11

189

2
0 3 2

2
0 2

2 2
0 3 2

2
0 2

2

193

0 4
2 1

0 4
1

0 0 4
2 1

196

0 4
1

0
2

0 3 2 3 4
2 3 4

2
2

0 3 2 3 4

200
= 195

0 2 4
0 (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0) (0)

209
intro 3

(0)

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



8/11

218
verse 3

227

½

4

½

4

½

4

½

2
2 4

2
4

2 4 5
2

233

5 4 2
7
6

7
6

7
6

7
6

239

11

1½

11 11 (11) 9 11
10

244

12 10
11

10 12 10

full

12

full

12

full

12

1¼

12

full

12

full

12

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



9/11

249

full

10 (10)

2 4
2

2
4 (4)

2 4

255

= 200
prechorus 3

14

full

17

full

17

full

17 17 14

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

259

2
0

4
2
2
0

2
0

2
0

4
4
2

4
4
2

4
4
2

2
2
0

4
4
2

(4)
(4)
(2)

4
4
2

4
4
2 0

2
0

2
0

2
0

2
0

263

= 205

2
0

4
2
2
0

2
0

2
0

4
4
2

2
2
2

(2)
(2)
(2)

4
4
2

6
6
4

5
4
4
4

(5)
(4)
(4)
(4)

0
0

2
3
2
0

2
2
0

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



10/11

269

(2)
(2)
(0)

2
2
0

0

2
2
0

2
2
2
4
4
2

(2)
(2)
(2)
(4)
(4)

2
2
2
4
4
2

0
0

2
3
2
0

2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0)

2
2
0

0

274

2
2
0

2
2
2
4
4
2

(2)
(2)
(2)
(4)
(4)

2
3
2
0

2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0)

2
2
0

0

2
2
0

2
2
2
4
4
2

279

(2)
(2)
(2)
(4)
(4)

2
2
2
4
4
2

0
0

2
3
2
0

2
2
0

(2)
(2)
(0)

2
2
0

0

2
2
0

2
2
0 0

2
2
0

284
ending

= 200

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

292

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст



11/11

297

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

2
2
2
2
4
2

Downloaded from MusicNotesLib.com Perfect notes and guitar tabs searcher

http://musicnoteslib.com/
user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст

user
Машинописный текст


